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The following applicants are provisionally selected from SPOT Admission Reported Candidate's List to take admission into PG 1st year in the subject mentioned against their name. They are required to report from 22.11.2024 to 26.11.2024 (Excluding Holidays) from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM with all original (CAF, CLC, Caste certificate, Migration, 10th/+2/+3 certificates and mark sheets) and xerox copies of all documents alongwith 3 passport size photograph and they will pay the required Admission fees directly at the College Cash Counter in online mode. 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL:GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KORAPUT 
I7os/s 

11 

13 

PG SPOT ADMISSION: 2024 -SELECTION LIST FROM THE REPORTED CANDIDATES 

Applicant Name 

24PO041781 ANKITA ADHIKARI 

24P2428910 SRABANEE PARIDA 

24P1190154 SAMIKSHYA MALLIK 

24P1381664 Astama nayak 

24PO520442 BIKASH NAYAK 

24PO011014 BINAYA KUMAR BISOI 

24PO270206 Ramesh Khara 

10 24PO989890BASANTI SAUNTA 

24P0453200 SRUTI NAYAK 

24PO226852 MANOJ KOUSALYA 

12| 24P1148659 SONI SAHU 

24P1873857 PADMAN KUMAR SAHä Male 

24P0434967 SANTOSHI MAJHI 

14 24P1249506 SRUTI NAYAK 

15 24P1085573 NIKITA NAG 

16 24PO493198 Dipti naik 

17| 24P1083410 Khirod Kumar Takri 

Gender 

18 24P3379310 SIBANI NAYAK 

Female Botany 

Female Botany 

Female Botany 

Female Botany 

Male 

Subject 

Male 

Commerce 

Male 

Commerce 

Male Education 

Commerce 

Female Education 

Female Education 

Education 

Female Education 

Male 

Female Education 

FemaleEducation 

Female Education 

Social 

Mathematics 

General 

Category Mark Mark 

General 32 16.79 

SCBC 

ST 

SCBC 

OBC 

SCBC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

Female Education General 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Female Mathematics General 

Entrance Career 

31 

28 

28 

28 

25 

22 

45 

42 

35 

31 

32 

30 

Date : 

27 

25 

22 

20 

16.47 

17.7 

16.77 

16.36 

16 

17.6 

16.8 

17.7 

30 16.66 

18 

16.59 

16.08 41.08 

//2} 

16.09 

17.58 

16.9 

Total Mark 

10.33 

48.79 

47.47 

45.7 

44.77 

44.36 

38 

62.6 

17.57 47.57 

58.8 

52.7 

49 

48.59 

Admission 

Fee 

3670 

38.9 

3670 

30.33 

3670 

3658 

3274 

3274 

3274 

3613 

3613 

3613 

3613 

3625 

46.66 3625 

3613 

43.09 3613 

42.58 3613 

3158 

3170 



19 24P1166656 SUSHILA NAYAK 

20 24PO815586 

21 24P0600228 KRUPA MAJHI 

22 24PO371858 LAXMIPRIYA SAHU 

Sambit Samrat 

25 24PO404076 

Samantaray 

27 

29 

23| 24P1797772 PRINSISKA HAPKAP TAKRIFemale Odia 

26| 24P1114723 Trilaksha Bag 

24 24POZ41290 RAJANIKANTA MAJHI Male Odia 

UMA MAHESWARI 

NAYAK 

28| 24PO010740 BHAGYASMITA NAYAK 

Memo No. 

24PO975226 Pankaj Harijan 

Female Mathematics 

30 24P1470707 SRADHASIS PATRO 

Male 

I70a/2014 

Male Odia 

Odia 

Female Odia 

24P1837749 DAYANARANI KANDPAN Female Odia 

Female Odia 

Male Odia 

Female Odia 

Male 

Male 

Political 

Science 
Political 

Science 

OBC 

SCBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

SCBC 

SC 

ST 

SO 

SCBC 

20 

31 

31 

28 

28 

27 

28 

26 

32 

26 

34 

31 

PriDcipal 

16.8 

Date: 

16.3 

17.43 

16.17 

17.16 

16.1 

17.4 

16.5 

16.52 

16.3 

Govt. College, Koraput 

20 

47.8 

47.3 

Govt. College, Koraput 

45.43 

44.16 

44.1 

43.4 

44.17 3125 

42.5 

10.94 42.94 3113 

50.52 

3170 

47.3 

21/»|202 

3269 

3113 

3125 

3113 

3125 

3269 

3113 

3113 

3269 

Copy to Notice Board / Admission /c. / College Website/Sri R K Nayak/ HC for information and necessary action. 
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