No.

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KORAPUT Date : 21,

Date: 21/11/24

PG SPOT ADMISSION : 2024 - SELECTION LIST FROM THE REPORTED CANDIDATES

The following applicants are provisionally selected from SPOT Admission Reported Candidate's List to take admission into PG 1st year in the subject mentioned against their name. They are required to report from 22.11.2024 to 26.11.2024 (Excluding Holidays) from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM with all original (CAF, CLC, Caste certificate, Migration, 10th/+2/+3 certificates and mark sheets) and xerox copies of all documents alongwith 3 passport size photograph and they will pay the required Admission fees directly at the College Cash Counter in online mode.

SL#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Gender	Subject	Social Category	Entrance Mark	Career Mark	Total Mark	Admission Fee
1	24P0041781	ANKITA ADHIKARI	Female	Botany	General	32	16.79	48.79	3670
2	24P2428910	SRABANEE PARIDA	Female	Botany	General	31	16.47	47.47	3670
3	24P1190154	SAMIKSHYA MALLIK	Female	Botany	SCBC	28	17.7	45.7	3670
4	<u>24P1381664</u>	Astama nayak	Female	Botany	ST	28	16.77	44.77	3658
5	24P0520442	ΒΙΚΑՏΗ ΝΑΥΑΚ	Male	Commerce	SCBC	28	16.36	44.36	3274
6	<u>24P1873857</u>	PADMAN KUMAR SAHU	Male	Commerce	OBC	25	16.08	41.08	3274
7	<u>24P0011014</u>	BINAYA KUMAR BISOI	Male	Commerce	SCBC	22	16	38	3274
8	<u>24P0270206</u>	Ramesh Khara	Male	Education	SC	45	17.6	62.6	3613
9	<u>24P0453200</u>	SRUTI NAYAK	Female	Education	SC	42	16.8	58.8	3613
10	<u>24P0989890</u>	BASANTI SAUNTA	Female	Education	ST	35	17.7	52.7	3613
11	<u>24P0226852</u>	MANOJ KOUSALYA	Male	Education	SC	31	18	49	3613
12	<u>24P1148659</u>	SONI SAHU	Female	Education	ОВС	32	16.59	48.59	3625
13	<u>24P0434967</u>	SANTOSHI MAJHI	Female	Education	ST	30	17.57	47.57	3613
14	<u>24P1249506</u>	SRUTI NAYAK	Female	Education	General	30	16.66	46.66	3625
15	<u>24P1085573</u>	NIKITA NAG	Female	Education	SC	27	16.09	43.09	3613
16	<u>24P0493198</u>	Dipti naik	Female	Education	SC	25	17.58	42.58	3613
17	24P1083410	Khirod Kumar Takri	Male	Mathematics	SC	22	16.9	38.9	3158
18	<u>24P3379310</u>	SIBANI NAYAK	Female	Mathematics	General	20	10.33	30.33	3170

19	24P1166656	SUSHILA NAYAK	Female	Mathematics	OBC	20	0	20	3170
20	<u>24P0815586</u>	Sambit Samrat Samantaray	Male	Odia	SCBC	31	16.8	47.8	3269
21	24P0600228	KRUPA MAJHI	Male	Odia	ST	31	16.3	47.3	3113
22	24P0371858	LAXMIPRIYA SAHU	Female	Odia	ОВС	28	17.43	45.43	3125
23	<u>24P1797772</u>	PRINSISKA HAPKAP TAKRI	Female	Odia	OBC	28	16.17	44.17	3125
24	<u>24P0741290</u>	RAJANIKANTA MAJHI	Male	Odia	ST	27	17.16	44.16	3113
25	<u>24P0404076</u>	UMA MAHESWARI NAYAK	Female	Odia	ОВС	28	16.1	44.1	3125
26	<u>24P1114723</u>	Trilaksha Bag	Male	Odia	SCBC	26	17.4	43.4	3269
27	<u>24P1837749</u>	DAYANARANI KANDPAN	Female	Odia	sc	32	10.94	42.94	3113
28	<u>24P0010740</u>	BHAGYASMITA NAYAK	Female	Odia	ST	26	16.5	42.5	3113
29	<u>24P0975226</u>	Pankaj Harijan	Male	Political Science	sc	34	16.52	50.52	3113
30	<u>24P1470707</u>	SRADHASIS PATRO	Male	Political Science	SCBC	31	16.3	47.3	3269

Principal Govt. College, Koraput

Date: 21/11/2027

Memo No. 1709/2029

Copy to Notice Board / Admission I/c. / College Website/Sri R K Nayak/ HC for information and necessary action.

Principal A. II. M

Govt. College, Koraput